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Black Sea Cup '24
Varna, 7. - 9.6.2024

Event 11 Women, 200m Freestyle Open
8.6.2024 г. - 10:48 Results Prelim
BulgariaLCM Open 1:58.27 Nina RANGELOVA SPRIN London (GBR) 21.5.2016 г.
BulgariaLCM 15 - 17 2:02.43 Zhanet ANGELOVA AKULI ROME (ITA) 8.7.2021 г.
BulgariaLCM 13 - 14 2:07.64 Simona IVANOVA OL Burgas 21.5.2023 г.

Points: FINA 2024

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

13 years

1. Beril CAGRI 13 Turkiye 2:10.27 650 Q 34.09 31.80
2. Ada IONESCU 13 Attack Team 2:18.00 546 R 32.04 34.94 35.71 35.31
3. Lilya MEDNIKAROVA 13 Delfin Varna 2:23.93 482 R 32.05 36.00 37.94 37.94
4. Vera KOZOVSKA 13 Delfin Varna 2:31.73 411 R 33.92 38.57 40.17 39.07
5. Preslava PENEVA 13 Delfin Varna 2:44.12 325 R 35.78 40.95 44.52 42.87
6. Diana YOVCHEVA 13 Asteri 2:45.14 319 R 38.50 41.18
7. Mikaela ANGELOVA 13 Julian Rusev 2:46.23 312 R
8. Rada MIHAYLOVA 13 Galata-Varna 3:02.22 237 R 41.08 46.27 48.73 46.14
9. Rumyana PETROVA 13 Kps Orenda 3:03.52 232 R

14 - 15 years

1. Tuana Betul ERGUN 14 Turkiye 2:11.92 625 Q 31.19 33.95 33.74 33.04
2. Raya VACHKOVA 15 Psk Cherno More 2:21.36 508 R 32.95 36.64 36.56 35.21
3. Diana VLADOVA 15 Iris 2:21.52 507 R 31.52 35.73 37.61 36.66
4. Lidiya DIMITROVA 14 Psk Cherno More 2:22.26 499 R 32.72 36.42 37.72 35.40
5. Simona VIDINOVA 15 Psk Cherno More 2:23.07 490 R 32.52 36.25 37.57 36.73
6. Tsvetelina STOYANOVA 14 Galata-Varna 2:27.44 448 R 34.66 37.54 38.16 37.08
7. Viktoriya POPOVA 14 Lokomotiv 2:30.19 424 R 33.95 37.43 39.78 39.03
8. Marina PANAYOTOVA 14 Torpedo 2:31.59 412 R 32.29 37.12 40.67 41.51
9. Bianca CONSTANTIN 14 Attack Team 2:32.27 407 R 35.09 39.12 39.90 38.16

10. Antoaneta CHANKOVA 15 Asteri 2:32.55 404 R 35.72 39.01 39.92 37.90
11. Karolina DIMITROVA 14 Odesos 2008 2:37.22 369 R 35.81 40.14 40.94 40.33
12. Ilayda DAL 15 Torpedo 2:39.39 354 R 36.21
13. Valentina MASHEVA 15 Torpedo 2:39.88 351 R
14. Monika KOLEVA 15 Akulite 2:40.76 345 R 36.13 40.77 43.11 40.75
15. Rositca NIKOLOVA 14 Dorostol 2:42.31 336 R 35.58 41.27 43.96 41.50
16. Andreya ANGELOVA 15 Torpedo 2:42.43 335 R 36.09 40.49 43.21 42.64
17. Aleksandra MAKTAGART 14 Albatros 2:44.85 320 R
18. Viktoriya GOSPODINOVA 14 Torpedo 2:45.16 318 R 35.38 41.44 44.71 43.63
19. Ana STANKOVA 15 Odesos 2008 2:49.88 293 R
20. Hristova HRISTIANA 14 Dorostol 2:50.79 288 R 37.61 44.02 46.62 42.54
21. Antoniya IVANOVA 14 Torpedo 2:55.23 267 R 46.78 47.56

16 - 18 years

1. Radina RADEVA 16 Psk Cherno More 2:10.80 642 Q 30.92 32.87 34.08 32.93
2. Eva HRISTOVA 18 Asteri 2:11.48 632 Q 31.14 34.00 33.85 32.49
3. Eliza KRALEVA 16 Psk Cherno More 2:14.30 593 Q 31.10 33.64 34.91 34.65
4. Plamena ALEKSANDROVA16 Psk Cherno More 2:15.16 582 Q 30.74 34.01 35.17 35.24
5. Nikoleta ILIEVA 17 Asteri 2:17.16 556 R 31.43 35.20 35.68 34.85
6. Monika RADKOVA 18 Olimpia 2:21.45 507 R 32.90 35.77 36.55 36.23
7. Mariya PETRAKIEVA 16 Psk Cherno More 2:21.56 506 R 31.87 35.48 36.88 37.33
8. Mirela MIREVA 18 Psk Cherno More 2:21.95 502 R 32.31 36.10 37.50 36.04
9. Izabela STOYNOVA 16 Etar2 2:25.17 469 R 33.14 37.02 38.31 36.70

10. Hristina PLUGCHIEVA 18 Psk Cherno More 2:29.64 428 R 34.31 38.20
11. Dima NEDELCHEVA 18 Kps Orenda 2:30.12 424 R 32.27 36.94 40.54 40.37
12. Viktoriya MILCHEVA 18 Psk Cherno More 2:32.03 408 R 35.78 38.94 40.29 37.02
13. Lora YONOVA 16 Akulite 2:37.39 368 R 41.23
14. Yana BALKANSKA 16 Kps Orenda 3:25.25 166 R 44.86 50.39 54.14 55.86
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Black Sea Cup '24
Varna, 7. - 9.6.2024

Event 11, Women, 200m Freestyle, Prelim

Open

1. Preslava TOSHEVA 20 Olimpia 2:09.40 663 Q 30.38 32.72 33.90 32.40
2. Beril CAGRI 13 Turkiye 2:10.27 650 Q 34.09 31.80
3. Radina RADEVA 16 Psk Cherno More 2:10.80 642 Q 30.92 32.87 34.08 32.93
4. Eva HRISTOVA 18 Asteri 2:11.48 632 Q 31.14 34.00 33.85 32.49
5. Tuana Betul ERGUN 14 Turkiye 2:11.92 625 Q 31.19 33.95 33.74 33.04
6. Eliza KRALEVA 16 Psk Cherno More 2:14.30 593 Q 31.10 33.64 34.91 34.65
7. Rosina TODOROVA 19 Psk Cherno More 2:14.51 590 Q 30.64 34.14 34.81 34.92
8. Plamena ALEKSANDROVA16 Psk Cherno More 2:15.16 582 Q 30.74 34.01 35.17 35.24
9. Nikoleta ILIEVA 17 Asteri 2:17.16 556 R 31.43 35.20 35.68 34.85

10. Ada IONESCU 13 Attack Team 2:18.00 546 R 32.04 34.94 35.71 35.31
11. Raya VACHKOVA 15 Psk Cherno More 2:21.36 508 R 32.95 36.64 36.56 35.21
12. Monika RADKOVA 18 Olimpia 2:21.45 507 R 32.90 35.77 36.55 36.23
13. Diana VLADOVA 15 Iris 2:21.52 507 R 31.52 35.73 37.61 36.66
14. Mariya PETRAKIEVA 16 Psk Cherno More 2:21.56 506 R 31.87 35.48 36.88 37.33
15. Mirela MIREVA 18 Psk Cherno More 2:21.95 502 R 32.31 36.10 37.50 36.04
16. Lidiya DIMITROVA 14 Psk Cherno More 2:22.26 499 R 32.72 36.42 37.72 35.40
17. Simona VIDINOVA 15 Psk Cherno More 2:23.07 490 R 32.52 36.25 37.57 36.73
18. Lilya MEDNIKAROVA 13 Delfin Varna 2:23.93 482 R 32.05 36.00 37.94 37.94
19. Izabela STOYNOVA 16 Etar2 2:25.17 469 R 33.14 37.02 38.31 36.70
20. Tsvetelina STOYANOVA 14 Galata-Varna 2:27.44 448 R 34.66 37.54 38.16 37.08
21. Hristina PLUGCHIEVA 18 Psk Cherno More 2:29.64 428 R 34.31 38.20
22. Dima NEDELCHEVA 18 Kps Orenda 2:30.12 424 R 32.27 36.94 40.54 40.37
23. Viktoriya POPOVA 14 Lokomotiv 2:30.19 424 R 33.95 37.43 39.78 39.03
24. Marina PANAYOTOVA 14 Torpedo 2:31.59 412 R 32.29 37.12 40.67 41.51
25. Vera KOZOVSKA 13 Delfin Varna 2:31.73 411 R 33.92 38.57 40.17 39.07
26. Viktoriya MILCHEVA 18 Psk Cherno More 2:32.03 408 R 35.78 38.94 40.29 37.02
27. Bianca CONSTANTIN 14 Attack Team 2:32.27 407 R 35.09 39.12 39.90 38.16
28. Antoaneta CHANKOVA 15 Asteri 2:32.55 404 R 35.72 39.01 39.92 37.90
29. Karolina DIMITROVA 14 Odesos 2008 2:37.22 369 R 35.81 40.14 40.94 40.33
30. Lora YONOVA 16 Akulite 2:37.39 368 R 41.23
31. Ilayda DAL 15 Torpedo 2:39.39 354 R 36.21
32. Valentina MASHEVA 15 Torpedo 2:39.88 351 R
33. Monika KOLEVA 15 Akulite 2:40.76 345 R 36.13 40.77 43.11 40.75
34. Rositca NIKOLOVA 14 Dorostol 2:42.31 336 R 35.58 41.27 43.96 41.50
35. Andreya ANGELOVA 15 Torpedo 2:42.43 335 R 36.09 40.49 43.21 42.64
36. Preslava PENEVA 13 Delfin Varna 2:44.12 325 R 35.78 40.95 44.52 42.87
37. Aleksandra MAKTAGART 14 Albatros 2:44.85 320 R
38. Diana YOVCHEVA 13 Asteri 2:45.14 319 R 38.50 41.18
39. Viktoriya GOSPODINOVA 14 Torpedo 2:45.16 318 R 35.38 41.44 44.71 43.63
40. Mikaela ANGELOVA 13 Julian Rusev 2:46.23 312 R
41. Ana STANKOVA 15 Odesos 2008 2:49.88 293 R
42. Hristova HRISTIANA 14 Dorostol 2:50.79 288 R 37.61 44.02 46.62 42.54
43. Antoniya IVANOVA 14 Torpedo 2:55.23 267 R 46.78 47.56
44. Rada MIHAYLOVA 13 Galata-Varna 3:02.22 237 R 41.08 46.27 48.73 46.14
45. Rumyana PETROVA 13 Kps Orenda 3:03.52 232 R
46. Yana BALKANSKA 16 Kps Orenda 3:25.25 166 R 44.86 50.39 54.14 55.86


